ALASKA SHRM STATE COUNCIL

Name Chapter
Patty Hickok, SPHR, GPHR  Anchorage

Sallie Stuvek, SPHR Fairbanks
Nancy Miller, SPHR Anchorage
Molly Webb Anchorage
Teresa Brand-Sharpe Fairbanks
Jeanna Wittwer, PHR Juneau
Sonya Conant, SPHR MatSu
Anne Sakumoto, PHR Anchorage
Dr. Dave Rambow Anchorage
Nancy Miller, SPHR Anchorage

Jeanne Haave, SPHR, GPHR  Anchorage

Sarah Josephson, ID, PHR  Anchorage
Patty Billingsley, SPHR Anchorage
Karen Zemba, SPHR Anchorage
Barbara Burke Anchorage
Kim McKinley, SPHR Anchorage
Sallie Stuvek, SPHR Fairbanks
Karen Verrico, CAE SHRM

twitterY

2013 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Position

Director

Past-Director

Director-Elect

Anchorage President
Fairbanks President

Juneau President

MatSu President

Diversity Director

College Relations

Legislative Affairs Director
Communications Director
Workforce Readiness
Secretary/Treasurer

SHRM Foundation
Membership Director
Professional Development Director
HRCI Liaison (new 2011)
Pacific West Regional Director

E-mail

hickok p@yahoo.com
sstuvek@co.fairbanks.ak.us

nancy. miller@krkmanagement.com
mwebb@cir.com
TBRANDSHARPE@GVEA.COM
jwittwer@ccthita.org
sconant@matsugov.us
assakumoto@alaska.edu
rambowd@wbu.edu
nancy.miller@krkmanagement.com
akshrmcommunications@yahoo.com
sjosephson@jdolaw.com
pattyb@harborent.com
karen.zemba@aicllc.com
BEBURKE@RESDAT.COM
mckinleykenai@aol.com
sstuvek@co.fairbanks.ak.us
karen.verrico@shrm.org

facebook

Phone
602-5129
455-1207
243-3660
263-5541
9074585740 EXT.
463-7154
746-7432
786-1432
333-2277 x 509
243-5660
339-6616
529-7030
273-8234
T77-8226

714-273-2058
459-1207
877-252-9684

Company

NANA Development Corporation

Fairbanks North Star Borough

KRK Management

Cook Inlet Region, Inc.

Golden Valley Electric Association

Central Council Tlingit and Haida Indian Tribes
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

University of Alaska Statewide Office of HR
Wayland Baptist University

KRK Management

Petro Star Inc., An ASRC Company

Jermain, Dunnagan and Owens, P.C.
Harbor Enterprises

Alaska Interstate Construction

Resource Data, Inc

Fairbanks North Star Borough
SHRM

P.O. Box 242403, Anchorage, AK 99524 | http://alaska.shrm.org | akshrm@gmail.com |




